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Ohio EPA Operator in Training Documentation Form 
 
Name:                  

                                   OR   last 4 digits of your  
Core I.D.#                          Social Security #                                                                                                                                    

Date: 
Home  
Phone: 

Business 
Phone: 

 
Home Address: 

 
City:                                                                 State:                                                       Zip:         

 
Which exam did you take:                                                          Exam Date:         

 
Exam Date:                 

 
# of months needed to complete experience requirement: 

Employment 
Dates 
From: 

 
 

To: 

Time in 
months: 

% 
of time on 

wastewater duties: 

% 
of time on water 

duties: 

1.     

2.     

3.     

4.     

 
Your Title: 

 
Employer’s Name: 

 
Employer’s Address: 

1.   

2.   

3.   

4.   
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I hereby verify that I have read this statement and declare that it is, to the best of my 

knowledge, true and accurate.  

Applicants Signature:                                                                                          Date:________                                                                                           

Supervisor’s Signature:                                                                                       Date:________ 

Return completed form to Ohio EPA, Certification Unit, P.O. Box 1049, Columbus, Ohio 43216-1049 
 

If you have any questions, call 1-866-411-6728 
 

 
 
 

Basic duties and responsibilities: 
 
Describe in detail ONLY the work which applies to either water or wastewater experience. 
     Actual operating wastewater experience includes treatment and collection. 
     Actual operating water experience includes treatment and distribution as a public water system. 
Failure to  thoroughly describe water or wastewater duties may be reason for disapproval: 

 
 

    

 
 

    

 
 

    

 
 

    

     

     

     

     

     

 

 


